Hawaii

Team Champion: Moanalua

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

100
105
110
115
120
125
130
135
140
145
155
170
190
235

Serah Yogi

Emma Calvan

Stacallen Mahoe

Auriana Wakinekona
Amaya Kapihe

Nahenahe Kalamau
Leann Suzuki

Kalia Luafalemana-Haney
Siana Boaz-Vasquez
Zaira Sugui

Halana Bailey

Mahie Bailey

Hiilei Tuikolongahau
Zoe-Shalom Ahue Bolosan

School

Pearl City

Moanalua

Nanakuli

Kamehameha Schools-Kapalama
Kapolei

Moanalua

Kamehameha Schools-Kapalama
Farrington

Lahainaluna

Moanalua

Kealakehe

Kealakehe

Kamehameha Schools-Kapalama
Leilehua



