

Hawaii

Team Champion: Moanalua

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
100	Serah Yogi	Pearl City
105	Emma Calvin	Moanalua
110	Stacallen Mahoe	Nanakuli
115	Auriana Wakinekona	Kamehameha Schools-Kapalama
120	Amaya Kapihe	Kapolei
125	Nahenahe Kalamau	Moanalua
130	Leann Suzuki	Kamehameha Schools-Kapalama
135	Kalia Luafalemana-Haney	Farrington
140	Siana Boaz-Vasquez	Lahainaluna
145	Zaira Sugui	Moanalua
155	Halana Bailey	Kealakehe
170	Mahie Bailey	Kealakehe
190	Hiilei Tuikolongahau	Kamehameha Schools-Kapalama
235	Zoe-Shalom Ahue Bolosan	Leilehua